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December 29, 2023 to December 31, 2024 IA\ First Hawaiian Advisors 

Important Messages (continued) 

• For your IRA account, the ending balance displayed on this statement represents the year end fair market value that we 
must furnish to you and the Internal Revenue Service as part of the IRS Form 5498 reporting requirements. 

For more information,
Your Portfolio visit ra mond·ames.com/clientaccess 

Estimated 
Quantity Price Value Gain or (Loss)0 Annual Income 

Cash & Cash Alternatives 

- -Raymond James Bank 
Deposit Program ♦ 
0.2% - Selected Sweep 
Option 

-Raymond James Bank 

Your bank priority state: HI 

♦ Please see the Raymond James Bank Deposit Program on the Understanding Your Statement page. 

Estimated Income Yield for RJBDP was calculated as of 12/31/2024. 

FIMM MONEY MARKET 
PORT FUND INSTL CL M/M 
(FNSXX) 
4.58% 

Cash & Cash Alternatives Total 

Equities 

AIR PRODUCTS & 
CHEMICALS 
INCORPORATED (APD) 

52.000 

APPLE IN CORPORA TED 
(AAPL) 

134.000 

BEST BUY 
INCORPORATED (BBY) 

107.000 

BROADCOM 
INCORPORATED 
(AVGO) 

180.000 

CME GROUP 
INCORPORATED (CME) 

65.000 

CISCO SYSTEMS 
INCORPORA TED 
(CSCO) 

335.000 

COMCAST 
CORPORATION NEW 
CLASS A (CMCSA) 

315.000 

DARDEN RESTAURANTS 
INCORPORA TED (DRI) 

69.000 

DEVON ENERGY 
CORPORATION NEW 
(DVN) 

330.000 
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December 29, 2023 to December 31, 2024IA\ First Hawaiian Advisors 

Your Portfolio (continued) 

Estimated 
Quantity Price Value Gain or (Loss) ° Annual Income 

Equities (continued) 

HOME DEPOT 
INCORPORATED (HD) 

JPMORGAN CHASE & 
COMPANY. (JPM) 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 
(JNJ) 

MARATHON PETE 
CORPORATION (MPC) 

MERCK & COMPANY 
INCORPORA TED (MRK) 

MICROSOFT 
CORPORATION (MSFT) 

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 
INCORPORA TED COM 
NEW (MSI) 

UNION PAC 
CORPORATION (UNP) 

VERIZON 
COMMUNICATIONS 
INCORPORA TED (VZ) 

WALMART 
INCORPORATED (WMT) 

EA TON CORPORATION 
PLC SHS (IRELAND) 
(ETN) 

JOHNSON CONTROLS 
INTERNATIONAL PLC 
SHS (IRELAND) (JCI) 

MEDTRONIC PLC SHS 
(IRELAND) (MDT) 

CHUBB LIMITED 
(SWITZERLAND) (CB) 

Equities Total 

Portfolio Total 

38.000 

114.000 

93.000 

152.000 

194.000 

60.000 

69.000 

32.000 

179.000 

333.000 

109.000 

148.000 

148.000 

82.000 

• Please see Cost Basis on the Understanding Your Statement page. 
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