Electronically Filed Supreme Court SCFD-18-0000093 20-FEB-2025 09:57 AM Dkt. 22 ATTCH

Financial Disclosure Statement 2024

Attachment(s)

Submitted by: Associate Judge Keith K. Hiraoka

First Hawaiian Advisors December 29, 2023 to December 31, 2024

Important Messages (co	ntinued)		3		
 For your IRA account, the e must furnish to you and the 	nding balance disp				
Your Portfolio				For visit raymondjames.	more information, com/clientaccess
	Quantity	Price	Value	Gain or (Loss)°	Estimated Annual Income
Cash & Cash Alternative	S				
Raymond James Bank Deposit Program + 0.2% - Selected Sweep Option					
Raymond James Bank					
Your bank priority state: HI					
+ Please see the Raymond James	s Bank Deposit Progr	ram on the Understa	anding Your Statem	ent page.	
Estimated Income Yield for RJBDF	was calculated as o	of 12/31/2024.			
FIMM MONEY MARKET					

PORT FUND INSTL CL M/M (FNSXX) 4.58%

Cash & Cash Alternatives Total

Equities

Lquities		
AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INCORPORATED (APD)	52.000	
APPLE INCORPORATED (AAPL)	134.000	
BEST BUY INCORPORATED (BBY)	107.000	
BROADCOM INCORPORATED (AVGO)	180.000	
CME GROUP INCORPORATED (CME)	65.000	
CISCO SYSTEMS INCORPORATED (CSCO)	335.000	
COMCAST CORPORATION NEW CLASS A (CMCSA)	315.000	
DARDEN RESTAURANTS INCORPORATED (DRI)	69.000	
DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION NEW (DVN)	330.000	

First Hawaiian Advisors December 29, 2023 to December 31, 2024

Your Portfolio (continued)

	Quantity	Price	Value	Gain or (Loss)°	Estimated Annual Income
Equities (continued)					
Home Depot Incorporated (HD)	38.000				
JPMORGAN CHASE & COMPANY, (JPM)	114.000				
JOHNSON & JOHNSON (JNJ)	93.000				
MARATHON PETE CORPORATION (MPC)	152.000				
MERCK & COMPANY INCORPORATED (MRK)	194.000				
MICROSOFT CORPORATION (MSFT)	60.000				
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED COM NEW (MSI)	69.000				
UNION PAC CORPORATION (UNP)	32.000				
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INCORPORATED (VZ)	179.000				
WALMART INCORPORATED (WMT)	333.000				
EATON CORPORATION PLC SHS (IRELAND) (ETN)	109.000				
JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC SHS (IRELAND) (JCI)	148.000				
MEDTRONIC PLC SHS (IRELAND) (MDT)	148.000				
CHUBB LIMITED (SWITZERLAND) (CB)	82.000				
Equities Total					
Portfolio Total					

Portfolio Total

* Please see Cost Basis on the Understanding Your Statement page.

